EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORTA, KS 66801
05/11/2022

Market Report

bull

1500 Weights

1  blk-bull 1580 97.50
1  blk-bull 1570 81.00

1700 Weights

1  blk-bull 1725 94.50
1800 Weights

2 red-bull 1820 99.50

1  blk-bull 1925 102.50

1  blk-bull 2140 97.00

1  blk-bull 2215 104.00

bullca

400 Weights

2 blk-bullcalf 413 175.00
500 Weights

2 blk-bullcalf 513 169.00
2 blk-bullcalf 520 167.00
1 blkwf-bullcalf 590 159.00

700 Weights

1 red-bullcalf 710 119.00
1 cross-bullcalf 770 57.00

800 Weights
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1 blk-bullcalf

1300 Weights

1 char-bullcalf

cow

600 Weights

4 mix-cow
1 blk-cow
2 Cross-cow

800 Weights
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

900 Weights

1

1

1

1

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 jersey-cow
1 wf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
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890

1370

670

709
705
753

880
840
890

930
949
975
910
950
965
940
955
940
905
905
965
990
905
955
910
940

1010
1065
1070
1025
1095
1010
1095
1000
1095
1000
1040
1055
1060
1040
1060

900.00

88.00

97.00

89.00
65.00
47.00

81.00
65.50
22.50

120.00
91.00
75.00
68.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
64.50
63.50
61.50
59.50
56.00
53.50
53.00
17.50

88.00
86.00
81.50
74.00
72.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
64.50
46.00
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Weights
red-cow-bred
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow
blkwf-cow
red-cow-bred
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

1178
1185
1150
1165
1185
1195
1150
1110
1140
1145
1145
1165
1145
1180
1120
1125
1155
1115
1195
1105
1165
1100
1105
1130
1125
1140

1295
1255
1273
1275
1210
1280
1215
1290
1295
1240
1205
1270
1275
1275
1235
1260
1285
1295
1295
1210

1305
1365
1370
1310
1355
1365
1340
1305
1320
1320

1075.00
73.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.00
62.00
62.00
59.50
57.00
56.50
50.00
17.50

78.00
75.00
74.50
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
64.50
64.00

78.00
78.00
76.50
76.00
76.00
76.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
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blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-full

Weights

blk-hfr
char-hfr
mix-hfr

red-hfr

1330
1320
1345
1305
1305

1485
1490
1495
1440
1405
1440
1400
1405
1440
1460
1410
1405
1435
1425

1515
1520
1585
1500
1590

1625
1695
1640
1615

1700
1720

340

470

548
525
530
529
595
570
540

85.
83.
.50
75.
.00

77

74

82.
78.
78.
75.

83.
.50

160.

148.

164.
163.
155.
149.
148.
143.
131.

.00

.00
.00
.50

00
00

00

00

00
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1 blk-hfr
1 cross-hfr

600 Weights

blk-hfr-bred

1
1
1 wf-hfr
1
3  blk-hfr

700 Weights

1  blkwf-hfr
2 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1 blkwf-hfr

800 Weights

red-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
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900 Weights

blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr-bred

1000 Weights

blk-hfr-bred
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

1100 Weights

1 char-hfr-bred
1 blk-hfr

pair

1000 Weights

535
530

635
655
620
695
653

740
745
795
725

865
825
866
885
830
837
890
865
860
870
833
828

910
953
905
920
900
905

1009
1040
1075
1010
1050
1040
1045

1170
1125

1010

42.
25.

156.
148.
131.

145.
139.
111.

90.

141.
141.
138.
133,
132.
131.
128.
125.
116.
112.
110.

80.

137.
117,
114.
105.

75.

133.
110.

94.
88.
75.
67.

900.
95.

1035.

75.

50
00

00
00

00
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1100 Weights

1 blk/brf-str
1 char-str
1 blk-str

400 Weights

2 char-str

500 Weights

3 mix-str
2 blk-str
6 mix-str
1 blk-str
1 red-str

600 Weights

mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

RRRARNAD RO

700 Weights

1 blk-str
23 mix-str
1 blk-str

800 Weights

93 mix-str
93 mix-str
1 blk-str
2 wf-str
1 red-str-walkoff

900 Weights

56 mix-str
3 blk-str

1100 Weights

1110

380
330
370

423

567
563
523
520
515

603
655
656
640
658
625
685
690

790
737
745

804
802
865
888
855

944
952

1130

925.

176.
169.
166.

187.

185.
181.
176.
166.
102.

193.
189.
189.
178.
176.
169.
155.
140.

157.
153.
151.

157.
156.
136.
135.

65.

144

123.

00

00
00

00

+25
143.

00

00



